BRAHE

-Can be rotated and swivelled
-Direct and indirect lighting can be switched on separately

Housing

Colour Temperature
Luminous Flux
Height

1)

Power Selectable
Rated Input Voltage

Aluminium
3000 K

530 Im

1387 mm
305 mm

3W, 8W
220-240 V/AC

Article Housing Color Price
343025 [ ] White wwo € 249.95
343026 W Biack W €249.95
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INTERIOR LIGHTS | table and floor lights

Power Supply Unitincl. Yes

Light Beam Angle 25 Degree
Swivelling Angle 90 Degree
Primary Connection End Power plug I1P20

Colour Rendering Index 80
(Ra)
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